1/6/2025
1/14/2025
1/21/2025
1/27/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/11/2025
2/17/2025
2/25/2025
3/3/2025

Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
sent via PayPal

Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer
Sent via transfer

1Q2025 TO-DATE

R0 Vo ¥ Ve Vo RV S Vo R V2 Vs N V2 SR V0 SR Vo S Vo R V0 8

$

1,089.00
893.00
1,120.00
1,469.00
4,750.00
6,035.00
9,925.00
9,875.00
5,420.00
863.00
1,296.00
3,175.00
1,368.00
9,875.00

57,153.00

1 of 3 for monthly
2 of 3 for monthly
3 of 3 for monthly
sent with transfer above

includes S1K match

1 of 3 for monthly

$25,220.00 2335 monthly donors



