1/6/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 1,089.00			
1/14/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 893.00			
1/21/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 1,120.00			
1/27/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 1,469.00			
1/29/2025	sent via PayPal	\$ 4,750.00			
1/29/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 6,035.00			
2/3/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 9,925.00	1 of 3 for monthly		
2/4/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 9,875.00	2 of 3 for monthly		
2/7/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 5,420.00	3 of 3 for monthly	\$25,220.00	2335 monthly donors
2/7/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 863.00	sent with transfer above		
2/11/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 1,296.00			
2/17/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 3,175.00	includes \$1K match		
2/25/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 1,368.00			
3/3/2025	Sent via transfer	\$ 9,875.00	1 of 3 for monthly		
	1Q2025 TO-DATE	\$ 57,153.00			